Мониторинг результатов ВПР
	2015-16
	2016-17
	2017-18

	Класс 
	Предмет
	Кол-во уч-ся
	Сдавало
	Макс. перв.  б.
	Средний перв. б.
	Оценка ср. баллл
	Класс 
	Предмет
	Кол-во уч-ся
	Сдавало
	Макс. перв.  б.
	Средний перв. б.
	Оценка
	Класс 
	Предмет
	Кол-во уч-ся
	Сдавало
	Макс. перв.  б.
	Средний перв. б.
	Оценка

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	2
	Рус.яз
	1
	1
	21
	20
	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	Рус. яз.
	2
	2
	43


	36
	5
	4
	Рус. яз.

апрель
	2
	2
	38
	25
	3,5
	4
	Рус. яз.
	4
	4
	29
	27
	3,8

	4
	Матем.
	2
	2
	18
	13
	4,5
	4
	Матем.
	2
	2
	18
	12,5
	4,5
	4
	Матем.
	4
	4
	18
	14
	4,7

	4
	Окр. мир
	2
	2
	30
	25,5
	5
	4
	Окр. мир
	2
	2
	31
	24,5
	4
	4
	Окр. мир
	4
	4
	26
	23
	4

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	5
	Рус. яз.
	2
	1
	45
	24
	3
	5
	Рус. яз.
	2
	2
	45
	30,5
	3,5

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	5
	Матем.
	2
	1
	20
	13
	4
	5
	Матем.
	2
	2
	20
	10
	3,5

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	5
	История 
	2
	1
	15
	12
	5
	5
	История 
	2
	2
	15
	8
	3,5

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	5
	Биология
	2
	2
	22
	15,5
	4
	5
	Биология
	2
	2
	28
	17,5
	4

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	11
	Биология
	2
	1
	30
	18
	-
	6
	Рус. яз.
	2
	2
	51
	41
	4,5

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	11
	Геогра-фия 
	2
	1
	22
	14
	-
	6
	Матем.
	2
	2
	16
	10
	4

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	11
	Физика
	2
	1
	26
	9
	-
	6
	История 
	2
	2
	20
	11,5
	4
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	2016-17
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	Сдавало
	Макс. перв.  б.
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	Сдавало
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	Оценка
	Класс 
	Предмет
	Кол-во уч-ся
	Сдавало
	Макс. перв.  б.
	Средний перв. б.
	Оценка

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	6
	Обществ.
	2
	2
	22
	15,5
	4

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	6
	Биология
	2
	2
	33
	24,5
	4

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	6
	Геогра-фия
	2
	2
	37
	29,5
	4,5

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	11
	История
	3
	1
	21
	13
	4


